Houston Archaeological and Historical Commission

ACTION REPORT
Thursday, June 18, 2015

A. Consideration of Certificate of Appropriateness Applications for:

n

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

16.
17.
18.
19.

20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

© © N o gk w

810 Sampson St
401 Sul Ross St

8734 Glenloch Dr
1004 Prairie St
420 Main St
1018 Preston St
419 Travis St
809 Congress Ave
3324 Morrison St
3324 Morrison St
1008 E 14th St
1034 E 14th St
426 Arlington St
642 Columbia St
747 Arlington St

620 Columbia St
1227 Harvard St
1518 Columbia St
1620 Arlington St

511 Arlington St
1534 Cortlandt St
1341 Corltandt St
1123 Oxford St
1115 Arlington St

1212 Tulane St
1409 Ashland St
215 W 16th St
201 W 15th St
1814 State St

Alteration-Windows/Doors/Storefront Deferral

Demolition-Garage

Alteration-Windows/Doors Deferral
Alteration-Sign

Alteration-Windows Renewal
Alteration-Door

Alteration-Sign

Alteration-Balcony Resubmittal
Alteration-Addition Revision
Alteration-Addition Noncontributing
Alteration-Windows
Alteration-Porch Columns/Windows
Alteration-Addition

New Construction-Residence/Garage Revision

Alteration-Addition/Windows/Porch Resubmittal

Alteration-Addition/Foundation Revision
Alteration-Addition Noncontributing
Alteration-Addition/Foundation Revision

Alteration-Addition/Windows

Alteration-Addition/Windows/Foundation
Alteration-Porch
Alteration-Windows/Porch/Door
Alteration-Addition

Alteration-Addition Revision

Alteration-Addition/Windows/Siding Revision
Alteration-Addition/Porch/Siding/Windows
Alteration-Addition/Porch/Windows Revision
Alteration-Addition/Windows

New Construction-Residence/Garage Revision

LM/ Waddell's Co Bldgs

First Montrose Commons

Glenbrook Valley

Main Street Market Square
Main Street Market Square
Main Street Market Square
Main Street Market Square
Main Street Market Square
Woodland Heights
Woodland Heights

Norhill

Norhill

Houston Heights South
Houston Heights South
Houston Heights South

Houston Heights South
Houston Heights East
Houston Heights East
Houston Heights East

Houston Heights South
Houston Heights East
Houston Heights East
Houston Heights East

Houston Heights East

Houston Heights West
Houston Heights West
Houston Heights West
Houston Heights West
Old Sixth Ward

CONDITIONALLY
APPROVED

APPROVED

CONDITIONALLY
APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
PARTIAL APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED

PARTIALLY APPROVED
W/ CONDITIONS

APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED

CONDITONALLY
APPROVED

APPROVED
WITHDRAWN
DENIED

APPROVED

CONDITIONALLY
APPROVED

DENIED

PARTIALLY APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED



