Houston Archaeological and Historical Commission ACTION REPORT

Thursday, June 18, 2015

Α.	Consideration of	Certificate	of Appro	priateness	Applications	for:

				CONDITIONALLY
1.	810 Sampson St	Alteration-Windows/Doors/Storefront Deferral	LM / Waddell's Co Bldgs	APPROVED
2.	401 Sul Ross St	Demolition-Garage	First Montrose Commons	APPROVED
3.	8734 Glenloch Dr	Alteration-Windows/Doors Deferral	Glenbrook Valley	CONDITIONALLY APPROVED
4.	1004 Prairie St	Alteration-Sign	Main Street Market Square	APPROVED
5.	420 Main St	Alteration-Windows Renewal	Main Street Market Square	APPROVED
6.	1018 Preston St	Alteration-Door	Main Street Market Square	APPROVED
7.	419 Travis St	Alteration-Sign	Main Street Market Square	APPROVED
8.	809 Congress Ave	Alteration-Balcony Resubmittal	Main Street Market Square	APPROVED
9.	3324 Morrison St	Alteration-Addition Revision	Woodland Heights	APPROVED
10.	3324 Morrison St	Alteration-Addition Noncontributing	Woodland Heights	APPROVED
11.	1008 E 14th St	Alteration-Windows	Norhill	APPROVED
12.	1034 E 14th St	Alteration-Porch Columns/Windows	Norhill	PARTIAL APPROVED
13.	426 Arlington St	Alteration-Addition	Houston Heights South	APPROVED
14.	642 Columbia St	New Construction-Residence/Garage Revision	Houston Heights South	APPROVED
15.	747 Arlington St	Alteration-Addition/Windows/Porch Resubmittal	Houston Heights South	APPROVED
16.	620 Columbia St	Alteration-Addition/Foundation Revision	Houston Heights South	PARTIALLY APPROVED W/ CONDITIONS
17.	1227 Harvard St	Alteration-Addition Noncontributing	Houston Heights East	APPROVED
18.	1518 Columbia St	Alteration-Addition/Foundation Revision	Houston Heights East	APPROVED
19.	1620 Arlington St	Alteration-Addition/Windows	Houston Heights East	APPROVED
20.	511 Arlington St	Alteration-Addition/Windows/Foundation	Houston Heights South	CONDITONALLY APPROVED
21.	1534 Cortlandt St	Alteration-Porch	Houston Heights East	APPROVED
22.	1341 Corltandt St	Alteration-Windows/Porch/Door	Houston Heights East	WITHDRAWN
23.	1123 Oxford St	Alteration-Addition	Houston Heights East	DENIED
24.	1115 Arlington St	Alteration-Addition Revision	Houston Heights East	APPROVED
25.	1212 Tulane St	Alteration-Addition/Windows/Siding Revision	Houston Heights West	CONDITIONALLY APPROVED
26.	1409 Ashland St	Alteration-Addition/Porch/Siding/Windows	Houston Heights West	DENIED
27.	215 W 16th St	Alteration-Addition/Porch/Windows Revision	Houston Heights West	PARTIALLY APPROVED
28.	201 W 15th St	Alteration-Addition/Windows	Houston Heights West	APPROVED
29.	1814 State St	New Construction-Residence/Garage Revision	Old Sixth Ward	APPROVED